H80
Test Instrum
ents —
 M
iscellaneous
H
TEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUSTEST INSTRUMENTS — MISCELLANEOUS
Mfg# BASE KIT-W BASE KIT-C BASE KIT-CW

MP0213.0017 0213.0017 Replacement Halogen Bulb
MP0554.1320 0554.1320 Clip-on 45 Degree Mirror
Specifications and Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPOA-07-2 OA-07-2 Telescoping Articulating Wands  2-4’
MPOA-07-4 OA-07-4 Telescoping Articulating Wands 4-7’
MPOA-07-6 OA-07-6 Telescoping Articulating Wands 6-11’
MPOA-07-8 OA-07-8 Telescoping Articulating Wands 8-15’
MPOA-06 OA-06 Sun Shield
MPRP-08-01 RP-08-01 120 VAC Adapter
MPRP-09 RP-09 12 Volt Auto Adapter
MPOA-04 OA-04 Battery Packs (2)
MPRP-10 RP-10 Video In/Out Adapter
MPOA-03 OA-03 Extension Cables, 30 ft.
MPOA-03-100 OA-03-100 Extension Cables, 100 ft.
MPRP-11 RP-11 Carrying Case
Accessories
• Ideal for Pipe, Machinery, Engines, Walls and Ceilings
• Inspects Areas as Small as 4 mm